Form 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 85/99 of

the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
08040369
Name of Company
JARROW NEON SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED

M We

Peter Jackson Lane Bednash

34 Ely Place 34 Ely Place

London London

EC1N6TD ECINETD

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
asat // (2 W 2513

S T——— D 12 August 2013

CMB Partners LLP

34 Ely Place For Official Use

London Insolvency Section | Bo-s
ECINGTD \\
Ref J0024/PAJ/LB/ID/IPL/DMC \\ \\ SEBNL®

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 15!08.’2013 #20

3‘, COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
JARROW NEON SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED

on the 12 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name J CRANSLAICK. |

Signed "S - Qs J

Dated ' 12 —% o 1




JARROW NEON SQOCIAL CLUB LIMITED
Statement Of Affarrs as at 12 August 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature O . Cdad /7 Date 12~ _ 12

NIL




JARROW NEON SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 August 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Camied from Page A) NIL
Liabilhties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed pari of net property where appiicable {to camy forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assaets after floating charges NIL
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferenbal clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Credtors 38,027 84
Directors 500 00
Barclays Bank Pic 934 76
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 770 66
40,242 26
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {40,242 26)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {40,242 26)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiencyisurplus as regards members (40,243 26)

Signature /3 QM Date |Z. ~ 8* - | %




6 LI €10z 1snBy go S0 ZHOZ JOA DS Sl 1 j0 | efieg

- ,.\\\ g < @ smeubis

9z ZpZ'op Buynieio saul 0z
o000 TAS ZE3N ‘JBapA ' auA] ‘Mouep ‘aacus) 8180 4 NIIMSUBID Sawer 000y
LS 1181 43¢ LHQ ‘wewng ‘Jawioy) ssej papwM N1 suap Bunjiop FOMD
oY LvE A¥L LN ‘uopuon ‘uolbuiist Jeang Jaddn $6Z-£52 papwr] N susy Bunpop 00MD
S¥ 691 avE 11 M ‘UopuoT ‘|eads siauisg ££-6¢ SHd 10dO
95'c0Y AV ZHO ‘weying o) ‘Asjuig ‘e1eisg [BUISNPU| WINIQ *anusAy Py pajwm BuidAosy siseps Jaiwald 00dD
[4:343 71 DME LHQ ‘weying ‘00g x08 Od 1818 M UBLQUINYHION QOND
16 0S¢ HIZ 94S 'weyung 09 ‘999194 18Au(] uoping ‘asnoH S sse|Biouu ool
3SP ZLNg 'xossng
99 644 1S9pA '‘Butyuopn ‘peoy uoibuiLeg ‘esnoy ebpug uojBuping 'swoisng B snusAsM W H SWIOISND) 7 ANUAASY WH 00HD
vS 9Ll 35 NZOM 'UOpuoT ‘pueng g- pauwi (Mn) sojes Ablausz Buog 0009
00 005 ATS ZEIN 1B3AN B SUAL ‘Mmoler ‘anoig) 9180 ¢ YOomsueID sswepr 5009
81 y98't 031 LOH ‘2aysHoA YuUoN ‘alefionel '‘anuaay BHOIDIA G '9SNOH OND P11 SED [eiMEN 10B0U0D ¥000
0z 582’ HVZ 9L ML ‘xasappily ‘'sswey ) uo Angung ‘1SS peoy saulelg ‘esnoy qqnyD Aunosg g end qanyg €002
2L 6Ll T LN "19IS3YDURY “Hied pIOYRI] PEOY PUOWYDIY £ ON ‘¢ hun palwi Mn awsydsiwisy) 2000
00 482 ddS ZWY ‘Xas53 'pIajLoy ‘peOY sHueic) UOBSH ‘2I0Wasoy pajw ybuqieen L0
09'6.S'8 M8 SYM 'aiiysay) ‘uojbuiueps ‘Hied ssauisng mIWac) 'UNoD 181SqOM b papwi] uoptues 0099
22 282°6) HAE S1N9 ‘Aaung ‘Aspeque) ‘Sz x08 Od SES ysjug £04d0
00 Ob¢ : M0 9E3N ‘1eapp pue aUA | 'uop|og 1SBT 'S0eld | UoNelS B 00 ¥ Jaismalg 2080
09 Lt 0S¢ NN ‘uoidweyuoN ‘qso uawpedaq S33IAISS JUBYDIBW PledABosEg L0490
9/ vEB 849z /831 "1e)s20197 21d yueg sAepsey oodo
.6 00¢ HHB PHM ‘18)1S92I0AA B SS3UISNYG LOPLIBAA sjonpold iy oovD
3 SSUPpPY SweN Aoy

siojlpasy Auedwo?)

a31INm gnd IvID0S NOIN MOoYuvr
d17 sJ9ulied gind




00 Z\ €402 1snfiny go 010z #9A 10S Sd! i jo | eBed

J_\.ls v > W\\ ameubig

L]

] Buyjejol selyul |
L 0 L ) TAS ZEIN “JEDAA ¢ BUA) ‘MOJE[ ‘BACID) 9160 WoMSURID sBWwer 00OH
ejo 1PY0 P40 194d Ss2IppY awen Koy

siap|oyaieys

Q3LIWIT EN1D TVID0S NOIN MOYYVT
d11 siauned giNd




